ABT Trapdoor
ElectriScreen
The ABT Trapdoor was designed for large-scale
applications in which the screen must completely go
undetected when not in use
C O M M E R C I A L
The ABT Trapdoor was designed for large-scale applications in
which the screen must completely go undetected when not in

Batten
Length
Unit
Weight
Unit
Weight
Max. Case
Length
Max. Case
Length
For custom sizes and gains, please consult the WebSA or your local
Stewart representative.
ABT Trapdoor ElectriScreen
Find your local representative at www.stewartfilmscreen.com/repsC O M M E R C I A L
v2
ABT4123H         123                 60            107             119            155             134
ABT4150V         150                  90           120             132            165             147
ABT4135H         135                 66            118             130            160             145
ABT4180V         180                 108          144             162            170             171
ABT4165H         165                 81            144             156            170             171
ABT6210V         210                 126          168             190            270             223
ABT4188H         188                 92            164             180            270             213
ABT6240V         240                 144          192             218            370             251
ABT6220H         220                108           122             212            370             245
(3124)            (1524)       (2718)         (3023)          (70)           (3404)
(3810)             (2286)      (3048)         (3353)          (74)           (3734)
(3429)            (1676)       (2997)         (3302)          (72)           (3683)
(4572)             (2743)      (3658)         (4415)          (77)           (4343)